
First Name Last Name Company Title Location E-mail

Danya AlMheiri Healthpoint Hospital Mubadala Healthcare Head of Pharmacy Abu Dhabi, U.A.E. dania_almuhairi@yahoo.com

Haifa Alshehri Ministry of Health - Saudi Arabia Clinical Pharmacist Orange, CA ph.haifa@live.com

Majdi Alqahtani Ministry of defense -medical service K.S.A Head of Scholarship Riyadh, Saudi Arabia ph_mga@hotmail.com

Ashlee Anderson HealthEast Bethesda Hospital Clinical Pharmacy Manager Oakdale, MN aranderson@healtheast.org

Jennifer Anderson-Fung Thomas Hospital Pharmacy Manager Fairhope, AL jennifer.anderson-fung@infirmaryhealth.org

Judy Ashe Cleveland Clinic Fairview Hospital Clinical Manager Cleveland, OH ashej@ccf.org

Ezra Bradshaw Mercy Health - The Jewish Hospital Pharmacy Manager Cincinnati, OH ejbradshaw@mercy.com

Jamie Chadwick Danbury Hospital Pharmacy Supervisor Danbury, CT jamie.chadwick@wchn.org

Nicole Clark Hallmark Health System Pharmacy Clinical Practice & Education Manager Medford, MA nclark@hallmarkhealth.org

Megan Conrad University of California San Francisco Medical Center Senior Pharmacist Supervisor San Francisco, CA mpintens@gmail.com

Candace Cottle Norton Healthcare Mgr, Pharmacy Purchasing and Regulatory Louisville, KY candace.cottle@nortonhealthcare.org

David Dombeck Baxter Baxter Deerfield, IL david_dombeck@baxter.com

Christopher Dykstra Ascension Wisconsin Regional Director of Pharmacy Services Milwaukee, WI christopher.dykstra@ascension.org

Nakia Eldridge Mercy Medical Center Director of Pharmacy Operations Baltimore, MD NakiaE@aol.com

Michael Epshteyn Medical City Dallas/Children's Hospital, HCA Director of Pharmacy Services Dallas, TX michael.epshteyn@hcahealthcare.com

Erin Fox University of Utah Health Senior Director, Drug Information & Support Services Salt Lake City, UT Erin.fox@hsc.utah.edu

Elizabeth Greenhalgh Loyola University Medical Center Manager Clinical Pharmacy Services Maywood, IL egreenhalgh@lumc.edu

Katelyn Hipwell University of Virginia Health System Clinical Operations Pharmacy Manager Troy, VA kmp4s@virginia.edu

Matthew Jenkins University of Virginia Health System Director, Inpatient Pharmacy Services, Hospice, & Infusion Therapies Charlottesville, VA mtj5q@virginia.edu

Clayton Johnston University of Kentucky HealthCare Associate Director of Pharmacy Lexington, KY clayton.johnston@uky.edu

Girish Kaimal St Vincent Charity Medical Center Director - Pharmacy services Cleveland, OH girish.kaimal@stvincentcharity.com

Philip Kociemba University of Louisville Hospital Manager, Inpatient Pharmacy Operations Louisville, KY philipko@ulh.org

Brad Kolar Fort Defiance Indian Hospital Board, Inc Outpatient Pharmacy Supervisor Fort Defiance, AZ Brad.Kolar@fdihb.org

Jodi Lech Allegheny Health Network Director of Pharmacy for Oncology Service Line Pittsburgh, PA jodi.lech@ahn.org

JoEllen Maurer SCL Health, St. Vincent Healthcare Clinical Pharmacy Manager, PGY1 Residency Program Director Billings, MT joellen.maurer@sclhs.net

Kate Naper Johns Hopkins Johns Hopkins Baltimore, MD knaper1@jhmi.edu

Minh Thu Nguyen St. Mary's Medical Center Pharmacy Director San Francisco, CA minhthu.nguyen@dignityhealth.org

Bruce Pleskow Baxter Baxter Deerfield, IL bruce_pleskow@baxter.com

Rachana Patel Cardinal Health Director of Pharmacy Cary, NC rachana.patel01@cardinalhealth.com

Bryan Shaw Vizient Inc. Manager, Pharmacy Analytics & Residency Program Irving, TX bryan.shaw@vizientinc.com

David Smith San Francisco Department of Public Health Ambulatory Care Clinical Manager San Francisco, CA todavesmith@gmail.com

Heath  Stoyer Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital and Trauma Center Inpatient Pharmacy Supervisor/Pharmacist in Charge San Francisco, CA heath.stoyer@sfdph.org

Ronnie Strickland Cardinal Health Region Director of Pharmacy Operations Houston, TX ronnie.strickland@cardinalhealth.com

Derek Szesny Kindred Healthcare Director of Pharmacy Operations Louisville, KY derek.szesny@kindred.com

Christopher Wilson SCL Health Director, Specialty Pharmacy Services Broomfield, CO Christopher.Wilson@sclhs.net

Sara Wolf Cleveland Clinic Pharmacy Manager Cleveland, OH wolfs@ccf.org

Rachel Wolfberg Dana-Farber Cancer Institute Director of Pharmacy Infusion Services Boston, MA rachela_wolfberg@dfci.harvard.edu

Selma Yamamoto Cleveland Clinic Marymount Hospital Pharmacy Manager Garfield Heights, OH yamamos@ccf.org
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